Anahit Hayrapet Galstyan

Faculty of European Languages and Communication

Chair of English Philology
Associate professor

Education

Institution

Faculty

Date

Degree name

Scientific Rank/degree

Institution

Date

Degree name
Specialty

Scientific Supervisor

Research Topic

Language skills

Pycckuin English

Work experience

Institution

Period of time

Rank/degree

& anahit.galstyan@ysu.am

Yerevan State University

Faculty of Armenian Philology, Romance-Germanic Department, (English Language
and Literature)

1982 - 1987

Qualified specialist

Supreme Certifying Commission of the Republic of Armenia, the Council of yerevan
State University

2002

Candidate

Philological sciences

Nelly Baratyan

The Assimilative Process of the XVII-XVIII cc. French Borrowings in English

Yerevan State University, Faculty of European Languages and Communication,
English Philology Department
1994 till now

Associate Professor

Scientific interests

e Applied Linguistics
e History of the English language
e Phonetics and Phonology


https://orcid.org/0000-0002-5722-1627

Participation in international conferences and seminars

12/09/2019 -
15/09/2019

29/08/2014 -
02/09/2014

04/10/2011 -
08/10/2011

24/08/2010 -
28/08/2010

22/08/2008 -
26/08/2008

17/04/2008 -
18/04/2008

16/10/2007 -
19/10/2007

29/08/2006 -
02/09/2006

Membership

Institution

Period of time

Language, Culture, Communication
Yerevan State University
Armenia

ESSE 12 Conference
Pavol Jozef Safarik University
Slovakia

Language, Literature and Art in Cross-Cultural Context
Yerevan State University
Armenia

ESSE-10 Conference
Torino University
Italy

Esse-9 Conference: Shakespeare and Discourse Stylistics
Aarhus University
Denmark

Romance-Germanic Philology and Foreign Language Teaching
Russian-Armenian (Slavonic) University
Armenia

Language and Literature in the Contemporary Paradigm of Scientific Knowledge
Yerevan State University
Armenia

ESSE 8 (European Society for the Study of English)
University of London
United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland (the)

Armenian Association for the Study of English (Member Association of the European
Society for the Study of English (ESSE))
2006 till now

Other information

The scientific title of Associate Professor in linguistics was awarded by 06.02.2007 decision of Scientific
Council of Yerevan State University, diploma D N01367

Publications



Article

THE LANGUAGE OF POWER IN POLITICAL CONFLICTS
Anahit Galstyan

Armenian Folia Anglistika 2022 11-24

Article

unrueNuNFUL QU3 PLNAGILEME NURNFYU
Uuwhhun Quijuwnjwl

Ownwn [GgnuGpp pwpépwanyu nwnpngnud 2021 65-75

Article

AGGRESSION IN ONLINE COMMUNICATION

Anahit GALSTYAN

Ownuwp |GgnLubpp pwpdpwanyu nunpngnud 2020 31-38

Manual

A Guide to the Preparation of Thesis
R. Aragelyan, G.Harutyunyan, A.Galstyan

2016 28


https://www.ysu.am/user/1788
https://journals.ysu.am/index.php/arm-fol-angl/index
https://www.ysu.am/user/1788
https://journals.ysu.am/index.php/foreign-lang
https://www.ysu.am/user/1788
https://journals.ysu.am/index.php/foreign-lang
https://www.ysu.am/user/394
https://www.ysu.am/user/386
https://www.ysu.am/user/1788

