

# Anahit Hayrapet Galstyan

✉ anahit.galstyan@ysu.am



## Faculty of European Languages and Communication

Chair of English Philology

Associate professor

### Education

<b>Institution</b>	Yerevan State University
<b>Faculty</b>	Faculty of Armenian Philology, Romance-Germanic Department, (English Language and Literature)
<b>Date</b>	1982 - 1987
<b>Degree name</b>	Qualified specialist

### Scientific Rank/degree

<b>Institution</b>	Supreme Certifying Commission of the Republic of Armenia, the Council of Yerevan State University
<b>Date</b>	2002
<b>Degree name</b>	Candidate
<b>Specialty</b>	Philological sciences
<b>Scientific Supervisor</b>	Nelly Baratyan
<b>Research Topic</b>	The Assimilative Process of the XVII-XVIII cc. French Borrowings in English

### Language skills

Русский English

### Work experience

<b>Institution</b>	Yerevan State University, Faculty of European Languages and Communication, English Philology Department
<b>Period of time</b>	1994 till now
<b>Rank/degree</b>	Associate Professor

### Scientific interests

- Applied Linguistics
- History of the English language
- Phonetics and Phonology

## Participation in international conferences and seminars

---

<b>12/09/2019 - 15/09/2019</b>	Language, Culture, Communication Yerevan State University Armenia
<b>29/08/2014 - 02/09/2014</b>	ESSE 12 Conference Pavol Jozef Safarik University Slovakia
<b>04/10/2011 - 08/10/2011</b>	Language, Literature and Art in Cross-Cultural Context Yerevan State University Armenia
<b>24/08/2010 - 28/08/2010</b>	ESSE-10 Conference Torino University Italy
<b>22/08/2008 - 26/08/2008</b>	Esse-9 Conference: Shakespeare and Discourse Stylistics Aarhus University Denmark
<b>17/04/2008 - 18/04/2008</b>	Romance-Germanic Philology and Foreign Language Teaching Russian-Armenian (Slavonic) University Armenia
<b>16/10/2007 - 19/10/2007</b>	Language and Literature in the Contemporary Paradigm of Scientific Knowledge Yerevan State University Armenia
<b>29/08/2006 - 02/09/2006</b>	ESSE 8 (European Society for the Study of English) University of London United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland (the)

---

## Membership

---

<b>Institution</b>	Armenian Association for the Study of English (Member Association of the European Society for the Study of English (ESSE))
<b>Period of time</b>	2006 till now

---

## Other information

The scientific title of Associate Professor in linguistics was awarded by 06.02.2007 decision of Scientific Council of Yerevan State University, diploma D N01367

## Publications

---

*Article*

**GAMIFICATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION: ENHANCING LEARNING THROUGH GAME-BASED STRATEGIES**

Anahit Galstyan

Օտար լեզուները բարձրագույն դպրոցում 2025 108-125

---

*Article*

**THE LANGUAGE OF POWER IN POLITICAL CONFLICTS**

Anahit Galstyan

Armenian Folia Anglistika 2022 11-24

---

*Article*

**ԿՈՂՄՓՈՒՆՈՒՄԸ ՀԱՅ ԲԼՈԳԵՐՆԵՐԻ ԽՈՍՔՈՒՄ**

Անահիտ Գալստյան

Օտար լեզուները բարձրագույն դպրոցում 2021 65-75

---

*Article*

**AGGRESSION IN ONLINE COMMUNICATION**

Anahit GALSTYAN

Օտար լեզուները բարձրագույն դպրոցում 2020 31-38

---

*Manual*

**A Guide to the Preparation of Thesis**

R. Araçelyan, G.Harutyunyan, A.Galstyan

2016 28

---